Position

Principals Elementary

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Special Education Teacher (Rsp)

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Total Wages

$108,602

$104,082

$99,043

$97,925

$97,538

$97,500

$95,654

$95,358

$92,071

$91,831

$90,753

$86,757

$84,815

$84,223

$83,671

$81,001

$80,391

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,433

$21,355

$20,995

$20,863

$20,976

$20,642

$20,617

$21,063

$20,418

$20,464

$20,422

$19,380

$19,755

$19,560

$19,747

$19,260

$18,838



Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Head Custodian Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Secretary - Elementary Principal
Cafe Manager-Elementary
School Single

Custodian

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Bilingual Language Tutor

Preschool Teacher With Ba

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

$71,171

$69,482

$65,371

$64,197

$63,089

$55,261

$55,205

$53,659

$53,583

$52,525

$52,130

$45,598

$44,714

$44,588

$41,285

$35,036

$32,343

$31.453

$17,842

$17,855

$16,956

$11,476

$11,476

$15,943

$15,940

$15,405

$15,769

$15,623

$15,623

$9,787

$14,472

$4,485

$14,396

$7,186

$2,969

$8,853



Instructional Aide-Head
start/Preschool

Instructional Aide

Elementary Media Center Clerk
Instructional Aide

Translator Clerk-Typist
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Activity Supervisor

Student Attendant Aide
Instructional Aide-Head
start/Preschool

Translator Clerk-Typist
Crossing Guard

Activity Supervisor

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Health Care Aide

Cafeteria Assistant ||

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Bilingual Language

Activity Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

$31,275

$31,067

$30,161

$29,877

$28,283

$25,291

$19,410

$18,743

$18,262

$17,763

$16,857

$15.830

$12,982

$12,227

$11,962

$11,329

$9,531

$9,486

$3,585

$10,744

$12,796

$3,191

$13,444

$6,888

$7,363

$1,433

$8,119

$6,658

$6,891

$5,955

$0

$2,853

$0

$0

$1,223

$0



Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant ||

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

Van Buren Elementary
School

$7,105

$6,973

$6,626

$4,424

$4,177

$3,517

$3,038

$2,483

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,032



