Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principals Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$108,602	\$21,433
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$104,082	\$21,355
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$99,043	\$20,995
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$97,925	\$20,863
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$97,538	\$20,976
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$97,500	\$20,642
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$95,654	\$20,617
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$95,358	\$21,063
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$92,071	\$20,418
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$91,831	\$20,464
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$90,753	\$20,422
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$86,757	\$19,380
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$84,815	\$19,755
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$84,223	\$19,560
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$83,671	\$19,747
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$81,001	\$19,260
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$80,391	\$18,838

Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$71,171	\$17,842
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$69,482	\$17,855
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$65,371	\$16,956
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$64,197	\$11,476
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$63,089	\$11,476
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$55,261	\$15,943
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$55,205	\$15,940
Head Custodian Elementary	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$53,659	\$15,405
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$53,583	\$15,769
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$52,525	\$15,623
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$52,130	\$15,623
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$45,598	\$9,787
Secretary - Elementary Principal	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$44,714	\$14,472
Cafe Manager-Elementary School Single	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$44,588	\$4,485
Custodian	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$41,285	\$14,396
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$35,036	\$7,186
Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$32,343	\$2,969
Preschool Teacher With Ba	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$31,453	\$8,853

Instructional Aide-Head start/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$31,275	\$3,585
Instructional Aide	Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$31,067	\$10,744
Elementary Media Center Clerk		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$30,161	\$12,796
Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$29,877	\$3,191
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$28,283	\$13,444
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$25,291	\$6,888
Preschool Teacher With Ba		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$19,410	\$7,363
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$18,743	\$1,433
Student Attendant Aide		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$18,262	\$8,119
Instructional Aide-Head start/Preschool		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$17,763	\$6,658
Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$16,857	\$6,891
Crossing Guard		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$15,830	\$5,955
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$12,982	\$0
Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$12,227	\$2,853
Health Care Aide		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$11,962	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$11,329	\$0
Instructional Aide		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$9,531	\$1,223
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$9,486	\$0

Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$7,105	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant II	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$6,973	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$6,626	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$4,424	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$4,177	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$3,517	\$0
Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$3,038	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Van Buren Elementary School	\$2,483	\$1,032